
I.D.:	32081287

ODF	12	FO

Data
publicarii

16.11.18 Coduri	CPV 31213100-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

19.11.18 Pretul	estimativ: 9.200,00	RON

Descriere: ODF	12	FO	-	16	buc.,	cu	urmatoarele	specificatii	tehnice:	Descriere	generală:	-	Capacitate:
12	conectori	E2000single-mode	9/125um;	-	Lăţime:	19	inch;	-	Inaltime:	1	U;	Conţine:	-	Casetă
sudură:	1	buc.	(pentru	12	sud	uri);	Manşon	termo-retractabil	cu	inserţie	metalică	pentru
rigidizare	sudură:	pentru	12	suduri	-	12	buc.;	Adaptor	fibră	optică:	conector	E2000	single-
mode	9/125um,	I	12	buc.;	Pigtail	fibră	optică:	conector	E2000/APC	single-mode	9/125um,	1
m	-	12	buc.	-	Dispozitiv	de	fixare:	şuruburi.	piulite	-	4	buc,	Service	şi	garanţie:	minim	3	ani
Certificări:	certificat	ISO	9001	pentru	producător.


